~\

CITY OF LODI || COUNCIL COMMUNICATION

AGENDA TITLE: Register of Claims Dated September 18, 1991
in the Amount of $1,492,960.52

'MEETING DATE: September 18, 1991

PREPARED BY: Finance Director

RECOMMENDED ACTION: That the Ci Council approve certification of the
attached Register of Clainms.

BACKGROUND INFORMATION: Attached is the Register of Claims in the amount oF
$1,492,960.50 dated September 18, 1991.

A e

Finance Director

FUNDING: As per attached report.

DF:ss

Attachment

7 1 ~ #
o Ul
APPROVED: / . . & 4

= R
N

THOMAS A, PETERSON pR——
City Manager

. CC-1
CC__CIAD'!/ 0.coM



o CITY MANAGER
COmM: FINANCE DIRECTOR

D+ 100 General
»;:10-85 General Holding
~'11 - Stores Inventory
-~ Equipment " -
3. Refuse Surcharge Fund
o Electric Utility
.1 Utility Outlay Reserve
Electric Inventory
Sever Utility
‘Sewer- Utility - Capital Outl
7.2 waste Water Capital Reserve

2};’ Federal Econ Dev Act Grant 3
. ﬁhbravy Capwal Qutlay

Streets & Hivays -2126
- Deferved Campensation Fund
Gas Tax - 2150
SB300-Transportation Partner
Bond Interest & Redawption
Hildermess Area Grant Fund

%ag&&xa@é&@&ﬁ@m
g
g
]
m
S

COUNCIL REPORT
Septanber 18,1991

QARS
8/2/91

114,736.61

b b o ANt T A

Certification of claims and authorization tO issue checks.
of claims to be approved at the regular meeting of the City Council on Septenber 18, 1901

CLAIMS
9/5/91

108,323.27
142,947.86

235
37,421.93
00

6,332.95
532.91
60,889.24
40,517.09

D@D

37,989.82
S2IC)
32.33

1L16.97

40.00
635.15
6.0
800.70

888

848

g
8

8888888388:

" .

PAYROLL
vimr

411,246.

2
00
00
.00
161.54
80,157.92
5,256.87
00
22,085.21
503.11
513.70
00
18,487.46
2,621.05
.00

.00
19,235.82

Attached i s the register

INTER
TRANSFER

)

58888888

B

-

b4

8888888

TOTAL
DISBURSEMENTS

602,022.12
322,969.99
13,979.57
D600
161.54
163,14 60
17,3017
82,223.74
33,947.21
932.64
1,557.20
438
B,54.8)
3,97L.%
2,364.86
.00
21,527.34

«

888888



R

SN

.

mv:hza»)‘l\)!-'

.

a&&&?ﬁaﬂtﬁ

=
~
o

DESCRIPTION

1976 State Park Bond.Fund
1980 State Park Bond Fund

1964 State Park Bond Fund
1985 Parklands Act
-1983 State Park Bond Fund
" KD Entitlement Grant
'HID - 1985/1986. -

HD 87-88
HYD 83-89 -

- HiD 89-90 ’; T

“HID -:1990/91

_“Inchstna] Way & B'Man Deve'l
. Incustrial Way & B'man Rd. #
- Turner/Cluff Assess Dist #1

" TurnerfCluff Cost of Issuanc

Turmer/Cluff Bond: Redarpt'tm

- UDID:Improvements . -

. Land & Water Conservation Gr
o C-Cap, Grant PmJect

* O(R Grant

7 Subdivisions .
< Commumity’ Cember s

- Hutchins Street Square Capit
.2 Hutchins St Sq Holz Bequest
.- Capital Qutlay Reserve = =
- Utility Outlay Reserve
* - Master Drainage Program - -
~Master Storm Drain - AB1600

Transportation Developrent A

- Dial-A-Ride

Federal Urban "D*
Transportation (FAU-SC)
State Transit Assistance-Roa
Local Trans-Pedestrain/bike
English Oaks Camon Fund
Hotel & Motel TaX

Library Construction Fund
Reserve ~ Cost of Labor & Mt
Federal Revenue Sharing

8/29/91

8888

23

&
8, 88 :
SHBSSZBISSUIISRSISES

N
« s e v e QQ PO W)

g

kA AKa b st Ao 4 2 e+

5

D)

88888888

B
BB,

. .

s
BR .
RaBRBEBRBEE

2888

ke 53
NS

Sx88883388Y

2

PAYROLL
9/1/91

D)

N
B

SBSSSSINVSSSSABEES

5 BB
B3

.

38N

3 &
B888

T - S L
SRASS8BEBRS

[

INTER
TRANSFER

[

S

888888838388888388383883883888888338388888858

. . e

[

.

’

-
N
. P
88



INTERFUND TRANSFER
SUMMARY

cIry UTILITY BILLS .145,609.77

PETTY CASH REIMBURSEMENTS 1,601.02
147,210.79

o e S TAD KN RN NN AN AN 58 A



CLAIMS PAYRGLL INTER TOTAL
9/1/91 TRANSFER DISBURGEMENTS

'DESCRIPTION CLAIMS
e , 8/25/91 9/5/91
FINAL TOTALS
582,936.20 457,309.34 599,425.84 14721079 1,492,960.59

B OTAL
fyto the best of my knowledge that each claim prepared from the register listed above is accurate

ount, and the register is listed accurately by fund, ~
Accoun&lerk reyer
M/_ Ok




